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HX Base Yr

832 NE CENTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,562 123.4800 138.30 354,325 1968 1968 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1998

BAS 1,998 100 1,998 151,978

FDG 468 60 281 21,374

FOP 28 30 8 608

UGR 260 45 117 8,900

UST 91 45 41 3,119

UST 260 45 117 8,900

3,105 2,562 194,879

BAS= W26 S27 E25 FOP= S4 E7 N4 W7$ E25 UGR= E13 N20 W13 S20$
N20 UST= E13 N7 W13 S7$ N34 W24 S27$ PTR=N60 FDG= W18S26 E18
UST= E10 N26 W10 S26$ N26$ S60$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 75

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

875

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3195.00 100.00 19,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 4,875

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 17,167.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.25 0.23 3,863

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 *RSF-360.00 125.00 7,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 1,875


